ZURIX
PATTERN BEAM STEP LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: April 13, 2026
1Page of 7
DESCRIPTION

6Page of 7
Sensor
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: ZURIX-33-30K-T-BK-MS
ZURIX -33 -30K  -T -BK  -MS
Series Model CCT Dimming Fixture Color
SERIES MODEL CCT DIMMING FIXTURE COLOR SENSOR
ZURIX
27: ZuriX 27
31: ZuriX 31
33: ZuriX 33
35: ZuriX 35
27K: 2700K
30K: 3000K
35K: 3500K
40K: 4000K
T: TRIAC
N: None
BK: Black
WH: White
MS: Motion Sensor
N: None
INSTALLATION
Make holes in the wall according to
the dimension of specific mounting
boxes.
Knock out a hole at the proper side
of the mounting box for wiring.
The recommended position of
installation is 7.87-11.81 inch above
the floor.
Fix the mounting box into the wall
by screws, connect the cable of the
fitting to the main power supply.
Push the fitting into the mounting
box. Make sure the lighting direc-
tion is down.
Mounting Box
ZURIX
PATTERN BEAM STEP LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: April 13, 2026
7Page of 7
FINISHING COLOR
Black White
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
30° Beam angel